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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

32 96 Total Team
13 26 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith

9 25 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
21 105 Total Team
12 50 12 DIMACULANGAN Rhea

9 43 Total Team
6 14 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith
1 15 17 CEBALLOS Fiola Mae

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

27 118 Total Team
8 24 18 RIVERA Rica Jane
5 22 4 GUINO-O Heather Anne
7 107 Total Team
6 62 14 MACATUNO May
8 66 Total Team
4 18 18 RIVERA Rica Jane

Best Scorer 22 63 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn6 27 2 NIEGOS Sydney Mae

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 120 Total Team
19 49 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
10 23 17 CEBALLOS Fiola Mae

8 50 Total Team
2 8 13 PALOMATA Dell
2 5 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
5 73 Total Team
2 14 9 FAJARDO Kim
1 7 5 SANTOS Erika Mae

15 Total Team
75 243 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 124 Total Team
6 19 2 NIEGOS Sydney Mae
5 21 4 GUINO-O Heather Anne
1 44 Total Team
1 5 14 MACATUNO May

1 46 Total Team
1 9 4 GUINO-O Heather Anne

15 Total Team
44 214 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

HSH • PLDT HOME FIBER HIGH SPEED HIT1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VIRAY Maria NiezaL

2 KISEO Shiela Mae

4 SAMONTE Julianne Marie

5 SANTOS Erika Mae

6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

8 ARADO Kathleen FaithL

9 FAJARDO Kim

10 BARON Mary Joy

12 DIMACULANGAN Rhea Katrina

13 PALOMATA Dell

14 BEDONIA Kiesha Dazzie

17 CEBALLOS Fiola Mae

18 DE LEON Jessey Laine

25 AUSTERO Rachel Anne

L

  
 
 

  
L L L

 
 
 

  
 

  
  
 

3
6

22

4
2
2
5
3

10
1
2

Coach:
Assistant:

RICAFORT Rald Benson
LANIOG Arnold

CAP • CAPITAL1 SOLAR ENERGY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NAVARRO Jannine

2 NIEGOS Sydney Mae

4 GUINO-O Heather Anne

5 QUIZON Jhudielle

6 LANA Janeca Janine

7 LANDICHO Mary AntonetteL

10 SINGH Jorelle

11 VILLEGAS Kathrine

14 MACATUNO May

15 CLEMENTE Maria Lourdes

16 DIZON Cathrina

18 RIVERA Rica JaneL

19 INSTRELLA Rovena Andrea

21 SALAMAGOS Shirley

 
 
 


 
L L L

 


 
  

L L L

 


4
6
6

3

1
2
1
3
1

2

Coach:
Assistant:

GORAYEB Roger
MALASO Clint

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & VELARDE Fernando (NR)

CAP
HSH 3

0 13
25

15
25

16
25

44
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:27 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

19 6443/9/2024

San Juan City

FilOil EcoOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 14:00 End: 15:24 Total: 1:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2024
Preliminaries


